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403 17:05 Narang Kunal Individual (No Team) 3

351 17:18 Martinez George Individual (No Team) 2

786 19:00 Moriarty Matt 3

484 20:13 Ropp Kevin Individual (No Team) 5

509 20:32 schultz robert boobie saviors 3

747 20:41 Jones Lee 5

776 21:18 O'Grady Mike 6

81 21:20 Carney Tracy FMH Center for Breast Care D

677 21:21 Lee  Jonathan 2

662 21:35 Meyers Ted Individual (No Team) 2

8 21:52 Almli Eric Individual (No Team) 4

153 21:55 Durham Alex Individual (No Team) 2

191 22:14 Franklin Kenneth EDCO GRINDERS 4

58 22:16 Breeden Gary Colonial Jewelers 4

785 22:24 Kitchens Amy C

722 22:40 Peng Yu Lin 3

625 22:42 Yudt Michael Team TY 3

22 22:49 baker brad Individual (No Team) 5

589 23:07 Verdrager David 5 Vodka Lunch 4

694 23:09 Stitley Chip 5

784 23:23 Williamson Channing D

603 23:32 wilkinson‐tenney dorothy Dynamic Duo C

482 23:35 Rood Dusty Boob tube 4

274 23:37 Hutzell Kristy Individual (No Team) D

680 23:44 Foster Sean 4

618 23:50 Work Frank EDCO GRINDERS 5

166 23:55 Ekstroem Robert Team Andiamos 5

4 24:07 Ahr Carey FMH Center for Breast Care 4

661 24:11 Fetting Chris Individual (No Team) 2

499 24:20 Ruzicka Christel Team TY D

11 24:48 Ambrose Jamie Team FCB C

701 24:50 Roup Shawn C

655 24:51 Bragg Pat Frederick Urology Specialist E

493 25:00 Rush James Individual (No Team) 3

670 25:11 Sparks Monique Fredericktown Sertoma

691 25:12 Stottlemyer Corbin 1

811 25:15 Bennett Melissa D
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317 25:17 Lawrence Cyndi Individual (No Team) E

10 25:23 Amann Denise Team Faster E

793 25:25 Sweeney Jason

505 25:27 Sauerwein Charles Individual (No Team) 7

406 25:28 Nelson Kayla Detrick Divas C

86 25:29 Chadwick Peter Individual (No Team) 5

608 25:34 Winkler Travis Boob tube 4

53 25:35 Bojonny Kristyn Individual (No Team) C

155 25:44 Durham Samantha Individual (No Team) C

464 25:47 Rickerds Jarrett Individual (No Team) 1

278 25:53 Ingram Alissa Team Jennifer 5

710 26:31 Billotti Andy 5

765 26:35 San Ashley C

668 26:37 Rock Robert Individual (No Team) 6

528 26:37 Smith Cortney Individual (No Team) C

688 26:51 Welty Olivia A

684 26:52 Fleck Amy D

679 27:00 Foster Richard 7

210 27:05 gilmore daniel Individual (No Team) 5

698 27:05 Smith Lindsay C

407 27:13 nomicos effie Double D Wannabes F

473 27:14 Roberts Christie Urbana Mommies C

485 27:14 Ropp Lori Individual (No Team) E

200 27:16 Gascon Gabriel The Gascon"s 3

426 27:17 Osher Lisa Urbana Mommies D

314 27:18 Lange Jennifer Urbana Mommies C

685 27:25 Welty Janel F

450 27:28 Purscelley Angelina Red Chics D

486 27:32 Rosarius Dawn Jack's Girls E

358 27:33 McConaughey Robin Individual (No Team) F

73 27:36 Cadogan Karen Individual (No Team) D

639 27:36 Cangemi Beth Run, Mama, Run D

712 27:37 Johnson Hannah C

87 27:39 Chaney Ed Individual (No Team) 8

350 27:41 Martin Wendy Soul Sisters D

755 27:44 Dmchowski Matt 1

286 27:46 Johnson Drew Individual (No Team) 1
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356 27:48 May Gene EDCO GRINDERS 7

709 27:49 Tyeryar Ashley C

156 27:54 Earley‐Lee Rebecca Run, Mama, Run D

633 27:56 Dassele Greg Team Lise 5

154 27:59 Durham Bo Individual (No Team) 7

304 27:59 Klipp Lena Individual (No Team) A

795 28:03 Korotky Allison C

54 28:04 Boyer Bindy FMH Center for Breast Care C

757 28:06 Verderosa Michael 4

199 28:12 Gascon Domingo Individual (No Team) 6

370 28:13 McManus Kate Individual (No Team) C

803 28:18 Stackhouse Tara C

453 28:20 Rauh Megan Individual (No Team) C

150 28:22 Driebelbies Tony Titan Trotters 5

201 28:23 Gascon Xavier The Gascon"s 3

238 28:23 Healander caryn Titan Trotters F

76 28:24 Calma Tiffany Individual (No Team) C

411 28:26 Nyack Christopher i run 3

730 28:36 Pickett Brian 6

653 28:39 Clements Meghan FMH Center for Breast Care C

560 28:41 Thackston David Individual (No Team) 6

451 28:42 Purscelley Brent Red Chics 5

173 28:44 Fahy Loretta Team GOHO G

758 28:44 Tousey Debbie F

42 28:45 Bentley Amanda Team FCB C

43 28:45 Bentley Rick Team FCB 3

612 28:47 Wobbleton Pamela Individual (No Team) E

658 28:49 Reinsch E.J. Individual (No Team) 7

613 28:49 Wobbleton Steven Individual (No Team) 5

367 28:51 McKew Beth Team Faster E

801 28:53 Freeburn Mark 5

310 28:54 Kuehl Michelle Individual (No Team) C

738 29:09 Pererra Kelly E

386 29:12 Mokashi Vishwesh Team Jennifer 4

656 29:14 Hamilton Lindsey Team FCB C

102 29:15 Coldren Amy Jan's Joggers D

742 29:16 Bauer Keith 5



 2012 Pink Ribbon Timing Worksheet

Bib # Time Last Name First Name Team Name
AGE 

CODE

751 29:16 Cox James 5

275 29:17 Huzzy Bethany Individual (No Team) C

496 29:19 Ruyter Cathleen Frederick Urology Specialist D

745 29:20 Cuesta Rachel C

697 29:21 Walker Rosalind E

510 29:23 Seger Suzanne Individual (No Team) F

141 29:25 Dilley Kari Individual (No Team) D

281 29:25 Izumi Momo Individual (No Team) D

257 29:29 Holmes Kevin Individual (No Team) 4

475 29:36 Robinson Cam Individual (No Team) 4

208 29:43 Gillece Nancy Individual (No Team) F

703 29:45 Black  Lauren C

777 29:46 Hoewing Sara  D

778 29:48 Hoewing Fran F

91 29:49 chomel nancy Individual (No Team) F

308 29:56 Kramer Jennifer Run, Mama, Run D

731 30:02 Pickett Chris 3

792 30:03 Gagnon Greg

115 30:05 Crouter Mark OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer 6

258 30:10 Holter Andrew OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer 3

719 30:11 Earp Roy 5

455 30:12 Reinsch Yvonne Individual (No Team) G

20 30:14 Aycoth Michael TEAM AYCOTH 7

375 30:15 Meier Ashley Pink Nightingales C

209 30:20 Gillen Shirley Individual (No Team) F

18 30:26 AUGE JESSICA FMH Center for Breast Care D

573 30:27 Trentini Judy FMH Center for Breast Care E

414 30:33 oconnell peter Team GOHO 6

270 30:34 Hurwitz Ben Colonial Jewelers 3

632 30:36 Piatt Caleb Colonial Jewelers 3

149 30:38 Douwes Hilary MSM Pink Ladies E

586 30:39 Varney Erin Individual (No Team) C

60 30:41 Brooks Linda Individual (No Team) E

187 30:41 Forrest Angie Individual (No Team) D

329 30:44 Lopez Sophia Individual (No Team) A

152 30:45 Duncan Rylee Individual (No Team) A

7 30:48 Almli Arathi Individual (No Team) D
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364 30:48 McGee Cheryl The Tortoise and the Hare D

405 30:49 Nekton Maikki The Tortoise and the Hare D

93 30:59 Chrisinger Dawn EDCO GRINDERS D

74 31:00 Cain Betsy Individual (No Team) F

75 31:01 Cain Rick Individual (No Team) 7

634 31:02 Dassele Leslie Team Lise E

579 31:02 Tsoukatos Zoe Pink at the Mount D

666 31:03 Bossong Amanda Individual (No Team) C

161 31:03 Eichelberger Christy Urbana Mommies D

592 31:03 Waddingham Kelsey Individual (No Team) C

198 31:05 Garmon Tara Urbana Mommies D

463 31:07 Rickerds Ann Individual (No Team) E

46 31:09 Berry Carly EDCO GRINDERS A

47 31:12 Berry Melissa EDCO GRINDERS E

700 31:17 Little Tara D

391 31:17 Moore Krysia Double D Wannabes F

282 31:19 Janke Maribeth Individual (No Team) E

277 31:23 Iida Yuka Urbana Mommies D

118 31:25 Crutchley Lana Individual (No Team) E

775 31:25 Martin Nikki D

428 31:25 Parker Cosette Just Us C

300 31:27 Kistler Beth Individual (No Team) C

554 31:44 Swann Shanda Individual (No Team) D

182 31:47 Fetting Ben Individual (No Team) 4

588 31:51 Venegas Danette Barquist Army Health Clinic E

713 31:53 Brashears Buddy 3

382 31:55 Miller Hope Individual (No Team) E

19 31:57 Aycoth Debra TEAM AYCOTH F

725 32:08 Taskent Humeyra D

629 32:10 Stubenbauch Stacey  TEAM AYCOTH E

228 32:12 HAGGERTY MICHAEL Presidential Bank Mortgage's Team 5

136 32:21 DeMattia Jenifer The Tortoise and the Hare D

575 32:21 Trite Nicole Individual (No Team) D

430 32:23 Patellis Tewannee 4 The Girls E

529 32:23 Smith Karen Titan Trotters F

109 32:29 Corini Dina FORMost Gives Back D

401 32:30 Murphy Sheri Titan Trotters D
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735 32:32 Popielaski Kyla A

194 32:37 Frey Maggie Individual (No Team) C

132 32:39 Del Grosso Joanna Individual (No Team) E

385 32:39 Mokashi Alison Team Jennifer D

444 32:41 Popielaski Jodi Team Jennifer D

83 32:45 Caulkins Vikky Individual (No Team) D

443 32:48 Poole Emily Jan's Joggers D

515 32:50 Shaw Melissa Individual (No Team) E

374 32:55 Medeiros Jessica Individual (No Team) E

774 33:00 Mrah Kathy D

561 33:05 Thackston Suzanne Individual (No Team) F

609 33:23 Winn Kirstie Ivy Church Racers D

435 33:24 Peshkopia Shannon Soggy Dogs E

175 33:25 Farrie Jr. Robert Individual (No Team) 5

788 33:35 Jensen Susan E

31 33:41 Barrie Marion Birthday Girl G

116 33:45 Crowell Trish Titan Trotters C

647 33:52 Orlowski Steve Jan's Joggers 4

388 34:03 Monroe Karolyn Individual (No Team) D

664 34:12 Meyers Elizabeth Individual (No Team) C

465 34:12 Riggs Charity Individual (No Team) D

99 34:13 Clark Courtney Helen's Heroes C

466 34:13 Riggs Taylor Individual (No Team) A

531 34:13 Socks Monica Individual (No Team) E

2 34:24 Adams Amy Team Pinkalicous D

479 34:26 Rogovoy Stacey Individual (No Team) D

753 34:29 Barrick Allison B

80 34:34 Carlow Andrea Barquist Army Health Clinic D

78 34:37 Canzater Randolph Barquist Army Health Clinic 4

665 34:42 Barajas Alejandro Individual (No Team) 4

805 34:44 Keegin Allison A

602 34:46 Wilke Christian Detrick Divas C

263 34:48 Hopkin Brad Individual (No Team) 2

660 34:49 Archer Katie 9 lives of Jenny C

527 34:49 Smiljanich Paul Individual (No Team) 4

303 34:51 Klipp Hannah Individual (No Team) B

30 34:52 Barrick Lori E
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176 35:00 Fay C.J. Individual (No Team) 4

689 35:05 Stottlemeyer Laura D

711 35:06 Bunting Sarah D

427 35:07 Owens Rich FMH Center for Breast Care 5

809 35:09:00 Berguecio Kevin 1

571 35:10 Tousey Jennifer Jan's Joggers D

478 35:14 Rogovoy Jamin Individual (No Team) 4

383 35:15 Miller Jolene Individual (No Team) E

438 35:18 Phillips Olivia Individual (No Team) B

520 35:19 Sichert Sydnee Individual (No Team) C

104 35:24 Cole Tina Individual (No Team) E

526 35:25 Smiljanich Megan 9 lives of Jenny D

105 35:27 Cole William Individual (No Team) 5

344 35:30 mannarino wendy Dynamic Duo F

254 35:37 Hoffman Kathy Individual (No Team) F

226 35:41 habighorst theresa FMH Center for Breast Care E

123 35:43 cuozzo kimberly Individual (No Team) E

787 35:46 Machande Melinda

523 35:50 Sites Melissa run for E

59 35:51 Briel Vicki Jo Individual (No Team) F

160 35:52 Ecker Morgan Lisa C

252 35:55 Hill Donna FMH Center for Breast Care F

322 35:57 Lee Vicki Weinberg Center for the Arts E

676 35:57 Lee David 5

620 35:58 Wrinn Chase Team M&RR 3

251 35:59 Hicks Samantha For Mamma Tramontana C

702 36:07 Lynch Christina C

562 36:07 Thomas Patrice Individual (No Team) E

362 36:08 McFadden Amanda Chasing Butterflies E

437 36:09 Phelps Linda Individual (No Team) F

810 36:11 Bulgarino Jake 3

782 36:20 Keeney Pam

783 36:21 Dotson Jamie

14 36:22 Armiger Alexa Individual (No Team) D

172 36:31 Estes Lisa Individual (No Team) E

117 36:33 CRUM KATHY Team Special K F

319 36:41 Lea‐Wilson Jonathan FORMost Gives Back 6
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15 36:42 Asbury Lyndia Individual (No Team) E

183 36:49 Fetting Margaret Individual (No Team) D

766 36:49 Habe Debi

276 36:50 Huzzy Wendy Individual (No Team) F

57 36:51 Breeden Ann Colonial Jewelers E

636 36:57 Blackwell‐Lewis Kennedy Tina's Pink Ladies A

365 36:57 McKee Elizabeth Individual (No Team) C

635 36:58 Jacobsen Katie Tina's Pink Ladies A

371 36:58 McNeill Margaret Individual (No Team) F

40 36:59 Begosh Debbie Run, Mama, Run D

269 36:59 Hunter

Pure Romance by 

Teal Detrick Divas C

690 36:59 Kinna Michele E

572 36:59 TOWNSEND KIMBERLY Chasing Butterflies E

3 37:00 Adedokun Veronica Running to Lose C

196 37:00 Galliher Cheryl Individual (No Team) E

243 37:00 Herbert Karlie MSM Pink Ladies D

628 37:00 Temiz Victoria Weinberg Center for the Arts C

143 37:06 donegan melinda Soggy Dogs E

65 37:08 Browning Jill Individual (No Team) F

352 37:18 Martone Francesca Individual (No Team) C

732 37:21 Hacklen Suzanne E

347 37:35 Marth Lisa Individual (No Team) E

727 38:24 Korrel McKayla B

439 38:26 Piasecki Veronica Chasing Butterflies E

739 38:28 Badum Theresa E

24 38:30 Baker Megan Individual (No Team) C

227 38:35 Hagelin Heather Individual (No Team) C

379 38:40 Milas Jennifer Individual (No Team) D

436 38:43 Pheeney Christina Individual (No Team) D

419 39:03 OKeefe Charles SCA 4

808 39:05 Berguecio Kim A

45 39:06 Berkowitz Jared Frederick Urology Specialist 4

720 39:06 Earp Shawn D

44 39:13 Berkowitz Elizabeth Frederick Urology Specialist D

223 39:15 Guard Amy Team Information Technology C

79 39:20 Capasso Josette Individual (No Team) E

158 39:26 Ebert Amanda Team FCB C
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400 39:33 Mulks Lisa Team FCB E

339 39:35 Mancuso Debra Individual (No Team) F

590 39:36 Villa Shelbie Individual (No Team) D

181 39:37 Ferko Brenda Individual (No Team) G

272 39:46 Hurwitz Sarah Colonial Jewelers D

285 39:46 Jimenez‐Goodman Coralia Fort Detrick friends D

248 39:55 Hersch Adina 4 The Girls D

249 39:55 Hersch John 4 The Girls 4

27 39:56 Barnard Karen Individual (No Team) G

798 39:58 Marwaha Robert 4

497 40:22 Ruzbacki Tracy Individual (No Team) E

549 40:26 Streett Stacey Team Information Technology D

100 40:35 Clark Demetria Helen's Heroes C

348 40:53 Martin Linda Individual (No Team) E

773 40:59 Holter Kathleen H

409 41:00 Notestine Nancy Individual (No Team) G

412 41:04 Nyack Holly i run C

506 41:07 Sauerwein Joan Individual (No Team) G

12 41:28 ANGOLIA ALICIA Individual (No Team) D

761 41:38 Lewis Crystal D

542 41:40 Stanley Stephanie PinkFit D

644 41:53 Anderson Mary Jo Individual (No Team) E

398 42:03 Morrow Jonathan Colonial Jewelers 3

657 42:04 Lange Jessica Colonial Jewelers C

555 42:41 Swearengen Michele Individual (No Team) F

168 42:46 Emanuel Lauren Team Emanuel B

295 42:55 Key Bonnie Individual (No Team) F

231 42:57 Hannon Maya Individual (No Team) A

741 42:59 Kuseski Andrea D

740 43:03 Ruseski Gianna A

146 43:21 Dortch Dyanna Team Dortch C

139 43:22 Despeaux Linda Weinberg Center for the Arts G

185 43:26 Field Erin FMH Center for Breast Care A

462 43:38 Rice Patricia FMH Center for Breast Care F

287 43:51 Johnson Katie Individual (No Team) A

120 43:52 Cumbo Carrie Individual (No Team) D

650 44:02 Carpenter Montana Jan's Joggers A
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807 44:09 Berguecio A. 1

659 44:11 Baulig Perri Individual (No Team) E

652 44:11 Carpenter Tereza Jan's Joggers E

98 44:11 Clark Cheryl Helen's Heroes F

244 44:13 Herman Lawrence Individual (No Team) 5

250 44:13 Hevner Elyssa Ivy Church Racers D

619 44:14 Wright Mackenzie Jack's Girls A

447 44:34 Poulin Joan Individual (No Team) D

119 44:36 Crutchley Michael Individual (No Team) 5

487 44:36 Rosarius John Jack's Girls 6

501 44:36 Saltzman Autumn Jack's Girls D

726 44:37 Bahl Susan B

288 44:39 Johnson Kim Individual (No Team) E

207 44:40 Gill Adele Individual (No Team) G

396 44:58 Morris Patricia The Sisters F

404 45:00 Nazare Shonali Individual (No Team) A

245 45:08 Herndon Katie Girl Power A

471 45:10 Roark Olivia Girl Power A

470 45:12 Roark Meredith Girl Power E

442 45:14 Poffenberger Christina Individual (No Team) D

423 45:17 Osborne Catherine Individual (No Team) A

222 45:18 Grove Kathryn Individual (No Team) C

424 45:19 Osborne Julia Individual (No Team) A

425 45:20 Osborne Margaret Individual (No Team) E

547 45:22 Stone Cindy Individual (No Team) E

431 45:24 Patil Shubhangi Individual (No Team) D

481 45:24 Rollins Gloria Long Individual (No Team) F

162 45:30 Eichelberger Francis EDCO GRINDERS 6

332 45:32 Macik Janet Individual (No Team) F

247 45:37 Herndon Sally Girl Power A

469 45:37 Roark Grace Girl Power A

246 45:40 Herndon Kelly Girl Power D

94 45:56 Chrisinger Ed EDCO GRINDERS 4

429 45:58 Parks Carol 4 The Girls G

577 45:59 Tritsch Nicole Individual (No Team) C

576 46:13 TRITSCH BRITTANY Individual (No Team) C

268 46:37 Huiberts Pieter Individual (No Team) 5
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267 46:52 Huiberts Julie Individual (No Team) E

651 46:54 Carpenter Jackson Jan's Joggers 1

667 47:43 Harper Heather Individual (No Team) C

599 47:43 Wigfield Cherie Individual (No Team) D

749 47:47 Montreuil Anne D

744 47:48 Newton Jennifer D

361 48:09 McDonagh Katherine MSM Pink Ladies C

397 48:11 Morrison Megan MSM Pink Ladies C

637 48:12 Jacobsen Christina Tina's Pink Ladies D

279 48:13 Ireland Charlene Jan's Joggers F

723 48:13 Rowley Alyssa B

280 48:15 Ireland Ronni Jan's Joggers A

180 48:21 Fennington Steve Team FCB 6

218 48:26 Gollos Julie EDCO GRINDERS F

422 48:27 Orndorff Gaynelle Individual (No Team) F

108 48:32 Conway Mindie TEAM AYCOTH E

763 48:52 Atkinson Donna

762 48:53 Atkinson Debbi 

21 48:54 Ayers Ashley Presidential Bank Mortgage's Team C

33 49:39 BAUER DIANE Weinberg Center for the Arts F

682 49:58 Bradley Nicholas 1

36 50:00 Baumgartner Sandy MSM Pink Ladies F

417 50:00 OHara Fawn MSM Pink Ladies D

256 50:01 Hohnke Sherrie Individual (No Team) G

674 50:01 Lowe Heather Individual (No Team) C

255 50:02 Hohnke Larkin Individual (No Team) 7

512 50:02 Sekulski Stephanie Individual (No Team) C

617 50:14 Wood Kendel Individual (No Team) D

532 50:16 Souders Gerry Weinberg Center for the Arts H

283 50:52 Jarboe Amanda EDCO GRINDERS C

541 50:52 Stanczyk Frank T. EDCO GRINDERS 6

302 50:53 Kline, Jr. Chris Colonial Jewelers 4

540 50:55 Stanczyk Danny EDCO GRINDERS 3

273 50:58 Hurwitz Kline Allison Colonial Jewelers C

32 50:59 Barry Mary Team FCB E

233 51:02 Harris Nikisha Barquist Army Health Clinic D

804 51:02 Keegin Michelle E
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192 51:08 Freeburn Regina Individual (No Team) G

225 51:10 Guilfoil Mona FMH Center for Breast Care F

311 51:11 Kuhn Debbie FMH Center for Breast Care F

553 51:23 Sullivan Olivia Jan's Joggers A

621 51:23 Wrinn Larry Team M&RR 6

167 51:28 Emanuel Corinne Team Emanuel F

750 51:29 Barrett Jennifer D

289 51:30 keefer kathleen team wiand F

598 52:05 Wiand Kendra team wiand B

536 52:09 Spurrier Kirsten Individual (No Team) C

681 52:10 Bradley Alexandra A

97 52:10 Chukhlib Mariya Team M&RR C

580 52:10 Tyeryar Helen Red Chics E

704 52:21 Bradley Mike 5

129 52:23 Davids Kory Davids 5

692 52:29 Shanholtz Shane 6

716 52:29 Shanholtz Melinda F

678 53:09 Foster Barbara G

179 53:30 Fell Philip Team M&RR 5

29 53:32 Barrick Jennifer Team M&RR E

772 54:10 Sharer Lorraine

261 54:14 Homman Brad Barquist Army Health Clinic 7

262 54:15 Homman Sandy Barquist Army Health Clinic G

345 54:24 Marcellino Isabella Individual (No Team) B

452 54:25 Quatman‐Wilder Donna Individual (No Team) E

600 54:29 Wilder Rodger Individual (No Team) 5

654 54:30 Shaikh‐Travis Ana Marie Team Jennifer E

518 54:30 Shrader Gayle Team Jennifer D

360 54:36 McCutcheon Jennifer Detrick Divas C

460 54:43 rhoades sara Detrick Divas C

806 55:07 Wharton Eike E

71 55:09 Burns Lori Individual (No Team) D

346 55:09 Marcellino Renee Individual (No Team) E

480 55:09 Rohrer Lisa Individual (No Team) D

206 55:11 Giles Janey Presidential Bank Mortgage's Team F

491 55:21 RUNKLES MADELINE Team Information Technology A

457 55:23 Remsberg Deborah Team Information Technology E
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107 55:24 Collins Charlene Team FCB E

492 55:26 RUNKLES SHARON Team Information Technology E

458 55:30 Remsberg Hillary Team Information Technology C

114 55:34 Craver Molly Individual (No Team) D

85 55:35 Chadwick Kaitlin Individual (No Team) B

760 55:55 Karcepski Margaret F

157 55:57 Earp Theresa Ladies of Linganore F

759 55:59 Doddy Maryjo F

70 56:12 BUMP SANDY Ladies of Linganore F

550 56:13 Stupp Traci Ladies of Linganore E

13 56:14 Archer Susan Individual (No Team) F

440 56:14 Piccioni Dina Ladies of Linganore E

265 56:29 Hudak Adele Individual (No Team) F

95 56:30 Christoff Barbara Individual (No Team) G

683 56:31 Lemmon Apoia F

706 56:34 Stoltz Linda F

707 56:41 Pearson Jane G

17 56:42 Athanasiou Meropi Individual (No Team) F

186 56:42 Field Sharon FMH Center for Breast Care G

708 56:42 Schornstein Ruth Ann G

178 56:43 Feaga Jason Individual (No Team) 4

392 56:45 Morgan Nancy Individual (No Team) F

142 56:48 Dockendorf Tatiana Team M&RR D

432 56:48 Paul Megan Individual (No Team) B

477 56:50 Rock Heather Team Nancy C

607 57:04 Winkler Jenifer Boob tube D

483 57:17 Rood Kris Boob tube D

461 57:18 Rhoderick Joshua FMH Center for Breast Care 4

535 57:18 Spencer Karen Team Information Technology E

495 57:19 Russo Janet FMH Center for Breast Care D

578 57:20 Tsoukatos Elaini Pink at the Mount G

321 57:22 Lee Christina FMH Center for Breast Care G

402 57:22 Nanda Heather FMH Center for Breast Care D

548 57:22 Strawsburg Rebecca Individual (No Team) D

595 57:23 Welch Roxann Team FCB F

384 57:30 Milyard Melissa Individual (No Team) C

797 57:32 Wade Michele E



 2012 Pink Ribbon Timing Worksheet

Bib # Time Last Name First Name Team Name
AGE 

CODE

796 57:34 Wade Kenneth 5

61 57:46 Brown Berniece Team FCB G

195 57:47 Gaither Pat Team FCB F

110 57:49 Cotter Erin Cotter D

193 57:53 Frey Gwen OFF YOUR TUSH for Breast Cancer F

570 58:00 TOMS PAMELA Presidential Bank Mortgage's Team F

159 58:12 Ecker Lisa Lisa F

234 58:19 Hash Lou Individual (No Team) 8

337 58:21 Malcolm Jane i run F

235 58:23 Hash Susan Individual (No Team) F

504 58:23 Sanino Sally Sally's Seraphs E

764 58:24 Frank Sarah

699 58:24 Nash Beverley G

190 58:25 Frank Jennifer Individual (No Team) E

728 58:25 Ricketts Jeannie

729 58:26 Reilly Joan H

503 58:26 Sanino Michael Sally's Seraphs 6

341 58:36 Mann Lindsay Jan's Joggers A

336 58:37 Malcolm Christopher i run 3

611 58:52 Wissner Rachel The Wissner Daisy Walkers E

312 58:53 Lamkin Alex The Wissner Daisy Walkers 2

41 58:54 Bennett Menhati i run C

649 58:54 King Adam Walking Daisies 3

627 58:58 Zitrick Katherine Titan Trotters D

569 59:00 Toms Cheryl Titan Trotters G

212 59:02 Ginsburg Jennifer Team FCB D

533 59:02 Speak Anna Individual (No Team) E

294 59:04 Kernan Terry Presidential Bank Mortgage's Team 6

387 59:15 Mongold Laurie Presidential Bank Mortgage's Team E

293 59:17 Kernan Mary Susan Presidential Bank Mortgage's Team E

551 59:18 Suerdieck Cortney For Karen D

604 59:18 Willett Cathy Presidential Bank Mortgage's Team E

292 59:19 Kernan Bridget Presidential Bank Mortgage's Team B

298 59:19 King Ann Individual (No Team) C

508 59:19 Scarborough Carolyn Individual (No Team) F

718 59:52 Fleagle Kassey A

1 Abercrombie Mary FMH Center for Breast Care F




